H-Series Meters and Non-glass Probes
Features and Benefits
DW = drinking water WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental C = collections FB = food and beverage
DATA SHEET
E
lectroch
em

*Specifications subject to change without notice.
6
Ordering Information
Portable Meters
H160NP Waterproof Portable Dual pH Meter (ISFET and glass) for pH/mV measurement
H160-BNDL H160 Meter (above) with PHW77-SS non-glass pH probe, holster, carrying case, buffers
and standardizing solutions
H160GNP GLP Waterproof Portable Dual pH Meter (ISFET and glass) with Bluetooth connectivity,
pH/mV measurement, and ISE capability
H160G-BNDL H160G Meter (above) with PHW77-SS non-glass pH probe, holster, carrying case, buffers
and standardizing solutions
H170NP Waterproof Portable Dual pH Meter (ISFET and glass) for pH/mV measurement and capability
of measuring conductivity, TDS and salinity
H170-BNDL H170 Meter (above) with PHW77-SS non-glass pH probe and CDW97-KP5 conductivity probe,
holster, carrying case, buffers and standardizing solutions
H170GNP GLP Waterproof Portable Dual pH Meter (ISFET and glass) with Bluetooth connectivity,
pH/mV measurement and capability of measuring conductivity, TDS, salinity and ISE
H170G-BNDL H170G Meter (above) with PHW77-SS non-glass pH probe and CDW97-KP5 conductivity probe,
holster, carrying case, buffers and standardizing solutions
Benchtop Meters
H260GNP Benchtop Dual pH/mV and ISE Meter
H260G-BNDL H260G Meter (above) with PH77-SS non-glass pH probe, standard solutions and buffers
H260GBNP Benchtop Dual pH/mV and ISE Meter with Bluetooth connectivity
H260GB-BNDL H260GB Meter (above) with PH77-SS non-glass pH probe, standard solutions and buffers
H270GNP Benchtop Dual pH/mV and ISE Meter for pH testing and conductivity with TDS and salinity capabilities
H270G-BNDL H270G Meter (above) with PH77-SS non-glass pH probe and CDW97-KP5 conductivity probe,
standard solutions and buffers
H270GBNP Benchtop Dual pH/mV and ISE Meter for pH testing and conductivity with TDS and salinity capabilities